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CENTRAL REGION 
Agency Name Contact Name and Info AAW ID/A 

AIMED Charles Sledge 
csledge@aimedpgh.org 
412-704-5067 

 
X  

Applied Counseling and 
Consulting Services 

David Leamer 
daveleamer@appliedccs.com 
610-406-8158 

X X  

Autism Diagnostic 
Evaluations Resources 
Services (ADERS) 

Steve McAnnaney 
Steve@adersinc.org 
570-204-3717 

X X  

Autism Education and 
Research Institute 

Cassi Group  
cgroup@familybehavioralresources.com 
814-442-3921 

X 
 

Center for Independent 
Living of North Central PA 

Kim Womeldorf 
kwomeldorf@cilncp.org 
570-327-9070 ext. 207 

X X 
  

Comhar, Inc. Joe kissling 
Joek@comhar.org 
215-425-9212 

 
X  

Community Options, Inc. Jolene Fogelsanger 
jolene.fogelsanger@comop.org 
717-850-2184 

 
X 

Cornerstone Services of 
Ganister Station 

Summer Davis 
sdavis@ganisterstation.org 
814-407-2002 

X X  

CrossRoads to 
Independence  

Kerry Danel M.Ed 
kdanel@crossroadsadmin.org 
724-422-2328 

 
X 

mailto:csledge@aimedpgh.org
mailto:daveleamer@appliedccs.com
mailto:Steve@adersinc.org
mailto:cgroup@familybehavioralresources.com
mailto:kwomeldorf@cilncp.org
mailto:Joek@comhar.org
mailto:jolene.fogelsanger@comop.org
mailto:sdavis@ganisterstation.org
mailto:kdanel@crossroadsadmin.org
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Croyle-Nielsen 
Therapeutic Associates 

Carrie Shawley 
carrie@c-nta.com 
814-266-2244 

 
X  

Excentia Human Services Amanda Diehl 
adiehl@excentiahumanservices.org 
570-939-0315 

X X  

JT Mummert Consulting 
LLC 

Joshua Mummert 
joshua@jtmummertconsulting.com 
717-479-6781 

X X  

Kaleidoscope Family 
Solutions, Inc. 

Kristen Riley  
kriley@kfamilysolutions.org 
717-304-7135 

X X  

Keystone Service Systems, 
Inc.  

William Augustone 
bbaugustine@keystonehumanservices.org 
570-490-9808 

 
X  

Merakey Tim Barksdale PsyD, NADD-CC 
Tim.Barksdale@Merakey.org 
215-868-6766 

 
X  

PDCS dba Person Driven 
Clinical Solutions LLC 

Guy Legare 
glegare@pdcsllc.org 
570-447-3991 

 
X  

Quality Life Services, Inc. Amanda R Jennings 
ajennings@qualitylifeservicesinc.com 
814-420-8218 ext. 104 

 
X  

Riverside Associates PC Carrington Gillis 
cgillis@riversidebs.com 
717-524-9756 

 
X  

Round Hill Services Melinda Desmarais 
melindardesmarais@gmail.com 
717-836-2048 

 
X  

mailto:carrie@c-nta.com
mailto:adiehl@excentiahumanservices.org
mailto:joshua@jtmummertconsulting.com
mailto:kriley@kfamilysolutions.org
mailto:bbaugustine@keystonehumanservices.org
mailto:Tim.Barksdale@Merakey.org
mailto:glegare@pdcsllc.org
mailto:ajennings@qualitylifeservicesinc.com
mailto:cgillis@riversidebs.com
mailto:melindardesmarais@gmail.com
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Secure Rehabilitation and 
Vocational Enterprises, 
Inc. 

Donald A Black 
dblack@serveincpa.org 
cell: 570-250-9189 
office: 570-265-3119 

 
X  

Shawn McGill MSW 
Consulting  

Shawn McGill 
smcgill@shawnmcgillmsw.com 
412-781-3829 

X X 
  

Skills of Central PA Inc. Emily Burger 
eburger@skillsgroup.orh 
814-272-0341 

 
X  

The Arc of Centre County Maddie Sell 
msell@taocc.org 
814-571-2594 

 
X  

The Cornerstone Agency 
of PA, Inc. 

Brenda Laubach 
blaubach@thecornerstoneagency.com 
717-745-6221 

 
X  

The ReDCo Group John Shearn 
John.Shearn@pathways.com 
484-951-0323 

  

Triad Behavior Support 
Services 

Heather Betts 
Hbetts@triadbss.org 
412-508-7501 

 
X  

Typical Life Corporation Corinne Snyder 
csnyder@typical-life.org 
717-818-8245 

 
X  

United Community 
Independence Program 

Dr. June Rice, EdD 
jrice@uciponline.com 
814-758-1184 

 
X  

Vista Autism Services Angela Rhodes 
angela.rhodes@vistaautismservices.org 
717-850-5285 

 
X  

mailto:dblack@serveincpa.org
mailto:smcgill@shawnmcgillmsw.com
mailto:eburger@skillsgroup.orh
mailto:msell@taocc.org
mailto:blaubach@thecornerstoneagency.com
mailto:John.Shearn@pathways.com
mailto:Hbetts@triadbss.org
mailto:csnyder@typical-life.org
mailto:jrice@uciponline.com
mailto:angela.rhodes@vistaautismservices.org
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Youth Advocate Programs 
and Adult Services 

Lori S. Burrus 
lburrus@yapinc.org 
717-269-7969 

X X  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:lburrus@yapinc.org
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NORTHEAST REGION 
Agency Name Contact Name and Info AAW ID/A 

AIMED Charles Sledge 
csledge@aimedpgh.org 
412-704-5067 

 
X  

Applied Counseling and 
Consulting Services 

David Leamer 
daveleamer@appliedccs.com 
610-406-8158 

X X  

Behavioral and Cultural  
Development Solutions  

Winston Bailey  
wb@bcdsllc.com 
267-343-2538 

X X  

Kaleidoscope Family 
Solutions, Inc. 

Kristen Riley  
kriley@kfamilysolutions.org 
717-304-7135 

X X  

Keystone Community 
Resources 

Tiffani Gorkos 
tgorkos@keycommres.com 
570-702-8025 

 
X  

Keystone Service Systems, 
Inc.  

William Augustone 
bbaugustine@keystonehumanservices.org 
570-490-9808 

 
X  

Merakey Tim Barksdale PsyD, NADD-CC 
Tim.Barksdale@Merakey.org 
215-868-6766 

 
X  

PDCS dba Person Driven 
Clinical Solutions LLC 

Guy Legare 
glegare@pdcsllc.org 
570-447-3991 

 
X  

Prime ABA Consultants 
LLC 

Perla Goldstein  
Primeabaconsultants@gmail.com 
914-837-2813 

X 
 

Project Ability  Amy Howlett 
ahowlett99@gmail.com 

 
X  

mailto:csledge@aimedpgh.org
mailto:daveleamer@appliedccs.com
mailto:wb@bcdsllc.com
mailto:kriley@kfamilysolutions.org
mailto:tgorkos@keycommres.com
mailto:bbaugustine@keystonehumanservices.org
mailto:Tim.Barksdale@Merakey.org
mailto:glegare@pdcsllc.org
mailto:Primeabaconsultants@gmail.com
mailto:ahowlett99@gmail.com
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215-694-0967 

Quality Life Services, Inc. Amanda R Jennings 
ajennings@qualitylifeservicesinc.com 
814-420-8218 ext. 104 

 
X  

Secure Rehabilitation and 
Vocational Enterprises, 
Inc. 

Donald A Black 
dblack@serveincpa.org 
cell: 570-250-9189 
office: 570-265-3119 

 
X  

Shawn McGill MSW 
Consulting  

Shawn McGill 
smcgill@shawnmcgillmsw.com 
412-781-3829 

X X  

The ReDCo Group John Shearn 
John.Shearn@pathways.com 
484-951-0323 

 
X  

Triad Behavior Support 
Services 

Heather Betts 
Hbetts@triadbss.org 
412-508-7501 

 
X  

United Community 
Independence Program 

Dr. June Rice, EdD 
jrice@uciponline.com 
814-758-1184 

 
X  

Via of the Lehigh Valley, 
Inc. 

Jen McCary 
j.mccary@vianet.org 
484-560-2795 

X X  

Vista Autism Services Angela Rhodes 
angela.rhodes@vistaautismservices.org 
717-850-5285 

 
X  

Youth Advocate Programs 
and Adult Services 

Lori S. Burrus 
lburrus@yapinc.org 
717-269-7969 

X X  

 

mailto:ajennings@qualitylifeservicesinc.com
mailto:dblack@serveincpa.org
mailto:smcgill@shawnmcgillmsw.com
mailto:John.Shearn@pathways.com
mailto:Hbetts@triadbss.org
mailto:jrice@uciponline.com
mailto:j.mccary@vianet.org
mailto:angela.rhodes@vistaautismservices.org
mailto:lburrus@yapinc.org
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SOUTHEAST REGION 
Agency Name Contact Name and Info AAW ID/A 

AIMED Charles Sledge 
csledge@aimedpgh.org 
412-704-5067 

 
X  

Applied Counseling and 
Consulting Services 

David Leamer 
daveleamer@appliedccs.com 
610-406-8158 

X X  

Autism Education and 
Research Institute 

Cassi Group  
cgroup@familybehavioralresources.com 
814-442-3921 

X 
 

Behavioral and Cultural  
Development Solutions  

Winston Bailey  
wb@bcdsllc.com 
267-343-2538 

X X  

Comhar, Inc. Joe kissling 
Joek@comhar.org 
215-425-9212 

 
X  

Constance M. Romer-
Quirin 

Constance M. Romer-Quirin 
cmrqpsych@aol.com 
215-489-8640 

 
X 

Excentia Human Services Amanda Diehl 
adiehl@excentiahumanservices.org 
570-939-0315 

X X  

Indian Creek Foundation Amanda Pfister 
apfister@indcreek.org 
267-203-1500 ext. 301 

 
X  

Kaleidoscope Family 
Solutions, Inc. 

Kristen Riley  
kriley@kfamilysolutions.org 
717-304-7135 

X X  

Keystone Service Systems, 
Inc.  

William Augustone 
bbaugustine@keystonehumanservices.org 

 
X  

mailto:csledge@aimedpgh.org
mailto:daveleamer@appliedccs.com
mailto:cgroup@familybehavioralresources.com
mailto:wb@bcdsllc.com
mailto:Joek@comhar.org
mailto:cmrqpsych@aol.com
mailto:adiehl@excentiahumanservices.org
mailto:apfister@indcreek.org
mailto:kriley@kfamilysolutions.org
mailto:bbaugustine@keystonehumanservices.org
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570-490-9808 

Men Makers LLC BERNARD COLLINS 
Menmakers1@yahoo.com 
267-242-0939 

X 
 

Merakey Tim Barksdale PsyD, NADD-CC 
Tim.Barksdale@Merakey.org 
215-868-6766 

 
X  

Potential Inc. Tanya Hough 
though@potentialinc.org 
609-626-1167 

X 
 

Quality Life Services, Inc. Amanda R Jennings 
ajennings@qualitylifeservicesinc.com 
814-420-8218 ext. 104 

 
X  

Riverside Associates PC Carrington Gillis 
cgillis@riversidebs.com 
717-524-9756 

 
X  

Shawn McGill MSW 
Consulting  

Shawn McGill 
smcgill@shawnmcgillmsw.com 
412-781-3829 

X X  

South Jersey Counseling 
Associates, Inc. 

Amber Samaroo 
ambersamaroo@comcast.net 
856-466-5582 

 
X  

Supportive Behavioral 
Resources 

Dionne Jones 
dionne@supportivebehavior.com 
215-908-0522 

 
X  

TEM Care Behavioral 
Health LLC 

Nick Johnson  
nick@temcarebh.com 
610-750-9346 ext. 101 

X 
 

Triad Behavior Support 
Services 

Heather Betts 
Hbetts@triadbss.org 
412-508-7501 

 
X  

mailto:Menmakers1@yahoo.com
mailto:Tim.Barksdale@Merakey.org
mailto:though@potentialinc.org
mailto:ajennings@qualitylifeservicesinc.com
mailto:cgillis@riversidebs.com
mailto:smcgill@shawnmcgillmsw.com
mailto:ambersamaroo@comcast.net
mailto:dionne@supportivebehavior.com
mailto:nick@temcarebh.com
mailto:Hbetts@triadbss.org
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Tri-State Clinical Support 
Services, Inc.  

Scott Hammerman 
slhammerman55@comcast.net 
267-987-2175 

 
X  

Umbrella Functional 
Consulting & Support 
Team 

Maria Duerson, M.Ed., GCT ABA, BSL 
mduerson4@gmail.com 
610-470-3351 

X X  

United Community 
Independence Program 

Dr. June Rice, EdD 
jrice@uciponline.com 
814-758-1184 

 
X  

Vista Autism Services Angela Rhodes 
angela.rhodes@vistaautismservices.org 
717-850-5285 

 
X  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:slhammerman55@comcast.net
mailto:mduerson4@gmail.com
mailto:jrice@uciponline.com
mailto:angela.rhodes@vistaautismservices.org


 AVAILABLE BEHAVIORAL SPECIALISTS AGENCIES BY REGION AND PROGRAM 

 

10 
 

WESTERN REGION 
Agency Name Contact Name and Info AAW ID/A 

AIMED Charles Sledge 
csledge@aimedpgh.org 
412-704-5067 

 
X  

Alleghenies unlimited care 
providers 

Tina Bizub 
tbizub@alucp.org 
724-991-6341 

 
X  

Alliance Health 
Wraparound - Allegheny 

Melissa Rayman-Keilbach 
melissark@ahwraparound.com 
412-823-5292 ext. 105 

X 
 

Autism Education and 
Research Institute 

Cassi Group  
cgroup@familybehavioralresources.com 
814-442-3921 

X 
 

Behavior and Learning 
Support 

Sondra Fisher 
sfisherbls@hotmail.com 
412-592-6715 

 
X  

Citizen Care Staci Sypien 
ssypien@pfq.org 
412-354-7607 

 
X  

Community Care 
Connections, Inc. 

Nicole Panichelle 
npanichelle@communitycareconnect.org 
724-283-3198 ext. 227 

X X  

Community Living Care, 
Inc. 

Sharon Roskovich 
s.roskovich@communitylivingcare.com 
724-836-8747 

 
X  

Cornerstone Services of 
Ganister Station 

Summer Davis 
sdavis@ganisterstation.org 
814-407-2002 

X X  

Gene Cook Supports Halee Krisfalusi  
halee@genecooksupports.org 

 
X 
  

mailto:csledge@aimedpgh.org
mailto:tbizub@alucp.org
mailto:melissark@ahwraparound.com
mailto:cgroup@familybehavioralresources.com
mailto:sfisherbls@hotmail.com
mailto:ssypien@pfq.org
mailto:npanichelle@communitycareconnect.org
mailto:s.roskovich@communitylivingcare.com
mailto:sdavis@ganisterstation.org
mailto:halee@genecooksupports.org
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724-396-7082 

Hanlon Therapy 
Associates  

Michael Hanlon 
Hanlontherapy@gmail.com 
412-980-8647 

X 
 

KaleidAscope, Inc. Janice Lane 
jlane@kas-erie.org 
814-450-5468 

X X  

Kaleidoscope Family 
Solutions, Inc. 

Kristen Riley  
kriley@kfamilysolutions.org 
717-304-7135 

X X  

Lakeshore Community 
Services 

Edward Nixon 
enixon@lakeshorecs.org 
814-881-2891 

 
X 

Lifesteps Inc. Jenny Chapla 
jchapla@lifesteps.net 
724-283-1010 ext. 330 

X X  

Med Option Resources 
and Educational Services 

Yolanda Epps 
YolandaSloan@HowardHanna.com 
412-513-7892 

 
X  

Merakey Tim Barksdale PsyD, NADD-CC 
Tim.Barksdale@Merakey.org 
215-868-6766 

 
X  

Mon Yough Community 
Services 

Amber Vash 
vashal@upmc.edu 
412-657-6828 

 
X  

PA Connecting 
Communities 

David Sacks 
dsacks@paconnectingcommunities.org 
724-747-6966 

 
X  

Paula Teacher & 
Associates 

Diana Hubsch 
diana.hubsch@paulateacher.com 
412-744-4073 

X X  

mailto:Hanlontherapy@gmail.com
mailto:jlane@kas-erie.org
mailto:kriley@kfamilysolutions.org
mailto:enixon@lakeshorecs.org
mailto:jchapla@lifesteps.net
mailto:YolandaSloan@HowardHanna.com
mailto:Tim.Barksdale@Merakey.org
mailto:vashal@upmc.edu
mailto:dsacks@paconnectingcommunities.org
mailto:diana.hubsch@paulateacher.com
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PDCS dba Person Driven 
Clinical Solutions LLC 

Guy Legare 
glegare@pdcsllc.org 
570-447-3991 

 
X  

Quality Life Services, Inc. Amanda R Jennings 
ajennings@qualitylifeservicesinc.com 
814-420-8218 ext. 104 

 
X  

Shawn McGill MSW 
Consulting  

Shawn McGill 
smcgill@shawnmcgillmsw.com 
412-781-3829 

X X  

St. Michael's Harbour Amber Vandersnel 
amber.vandersnel@stmichaelsharbour.com 
724-815-9935 

X X  

Supportive Behavioral 
Resources 

Dionne Jones 
dionne@supportivebehavior.com 
215-908-0522 

 
X  

Supportive Concepts for 
Families 

Christy Lewis 
Clewis@supportiveconcepts.org 
412-815-9637 

 
X  

The Tasselli Group Charlie Tasselli 
ctasselli@thetasselligroup.com 
412-601-0448 

X X  

Triad Behavior Support 
Services 

Heather Betts 
Hbetts@triadbss.org 
412-508-7501 

 
X  

United Community 
Independence Program 

Dr. June Rice, EdD 
jrice@uciponline.com 
814-758-1184 

 
X  

Vista Autism Services Angela Rhodes 
angela.rhodes@vistaautismservices.org 
717-850-5285 

 
X  

mailto:glegare@pdcsllc.org
mailto:ajennings@qualitylifeservicesinc.com
mailto:smcgill@shawnmcgillmsw.com
mailto:amber.vandersnel@stmichaelsharbour.com
mailto:dionne@supportivebehavior.com
mailto:Clewis@supportiveconcepts.org
mailto:ctasselli@thetasselligroup.com
mailto:Hbetts@triadbss.org
mailto:jrice@uciponline.com
mailto:angela.rhodes@vistaautismservices.org
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Youth Advocate Programs 
and Adult Services 

Lori S. Burrus 
lburrus@yapinc.org 
717-269-7969 

X X  

 

mailto:lburrus@yapinc.org

